Universal Deep South Smoker Upgrades

Slam Latch

Aluminum 12”
5 Star Wheels

Stainless Push
Handle

Extra Probe Port

Extra Ball Valve in
Ash Box Door

Extra Expanded Steel Rack
For Small Single

Upgrade from Expanded
Steel racks to Round Bar
Cooking rack in small
Single

Two Tone Paint with
Standard Colors
On Small Single

Extra Expanded Steel
Rack for Medium or Large
Single Chamber as well as
GC28

Upgrade from Expanded
Steel Racks to Round Bar
Cooking Rack in Medium
Or Large Single Chamber
As well as GC 28

$125.00

$150.00

$45.00

$40.00

$100.00

$40.00

$40.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00

Two Tone Paint with
Standard Colors on Medium

Single or GC28 $175.00
Extra Expanded Steel Rack

For GC36 or GC42 $60.00
Upgrade from Expanded

Steel Rack to Round Bar

Cooking Rack in GC36 or GC42 $80.00

Two Tone Paint with
Standard Colors on Large
Single Chamber, GC36 or GC42 $200.00

Two Tone Paint on

Dual Chamber $300.00

We have pretty much an endless amount
of custom upgrades as we say “If you
dream it, We can build it”

If you have something in mind please feel
free to reach out to us for a unique
custom quote for your smoker.

Deep South Smokers

597 McClure Dr

Cumming, GA 30028
770-886-6290
Deepsouthsmokers@hotmail.com




