## **Universal Deep South Smoker Upgrades**

Slam Latch Aluminum 12"	<b>\$125.00</b>	Two Tone Paint with Standard Colors on Medium Single or GC28	\$175.00
5 Star Wheels	\$150.00		
Stainless Push Handle	\$45.00	Extra Expanded Steel Rack For GC36 or GC42	\$60.00
Extra Probe Port	\$40.00	Upgrade from Expanded Steel Rack to Round Bar	
Extra Ball Valve in Ash Box Door	\$100.00	Cooking Rack in GC36 or GC42	\$80.00
		Two Tone Paint with	
Extra Expanded Steel Rack For Small Single	\$40.00	Standard Colors on Large Single Chamber, GC36 or GC42	\$200.00
Unavada fuava Europadad		Two Tone Paint on	
Upgrade from Expanded Steel racks to Round Bar		Dual Chamber	\$300.00
Cooking rack in small			7000.00
Single	\$40.00		
Two Tone Paint with Standard Colors On Small Single	\$150.00	We have pretty much an endless amount of custom upgrades as we say "If you dream it, We can build it"	
Extra Expanded Steel Rack for Medium or Large Single Chamber as well as GC28	\$50.00	If you have something in mind please feel free to reach out to us for a unique custom quote for your smoker.	
Upgrade from Expanded Steel Racks to Round Bar Cooking Rack in Medium Or Large Single Chamber As well as GC 28	\$50.00	Deep South Smokers 597 McClure Dr Cumming, GA 30028 770-886-6290 Deepsouthsmokers@hotmail.com	